1 . •			····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
P D	NU	$\wedge \wedge$	0160	SIL
	07			343
			<u></u>	
(Requ	iestor's Name)			
(Addr	ess)	<u> </u>		
	ess)	· · ·	300042	466633
	· · ·			
	State/Zip/Phone #)	· · · ·	11/09/0401	047018 **87.50
	WAIT [
(Busir	ness Entity Name)		, .	04 TALL
(Docu	ment Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NOV FI
Certified Copies	Certificates of Sta	atus		-9 M
	<u>. </u>			9: 24 TATE 3NDA
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:			
	Office Use Only		۰ . ب	
	· :			
	•			c.J. 11/30
				c.J.
			· · ·	~

14 1.86
ř.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 15, 2004

لیٹ ا

JOYCE TAYLOR PAGE 1585 SE ST. LUCIE BLVD. PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34996

SUBJECT: JTP ENTERPRISES, INC. Ref. Number: W04000041668

We have received your document for JTP ENTERPRISES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2005 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carolyn Lewis Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 904A00064822

1 11 00014

		,
	• •	
-		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORAT	TION	
n compliance with Chapter 607 and/or	Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
	 \	· · · ·
ARTICLE I NAME	í	
The name of the corporation shall be:		Fin B m
STP Interior Enterprises, I	Inc.	
		SER O H
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFF	ICE	
The principal place of business/mailing a	ddress is:	9. TST 9
1585 SE St. Lucie Boulevard	- Stuart Florida 34996	NOTE 22
	, beaute, rioria 54990	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	-	İ
The purpose for which the corporation i	s organized is:	1
Purpose for miner and corporation i		
To engage primarily in deco	orating consulting and set	vices, or any other business o
activity permitted under th	ne laws of the United Stat	es and the State of Florida.
ARTICLE IV SHARES	1	F ··· · -
he number of shares of stock is:		ł
500 shares common stock		
	S/DIRECTORS (optional)	ł
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		:
Joyce Taylor Page, Presiden	t/Secretary	
1585 SE St. Lucie Boulevard	l, Stuart, Florida 34996	
Stephen C. Page, Vice Presi		
1585 SE St. Lucie Boulevard		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED		f .
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> o	of the registered agent is:	
Joyce Taylor Page		
1585 SE St. Lucie Boulevard	, Stuart, Florida 34996	· · ·
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATO	R	
The name and address of the Incorporat		
Joyce Taylor Page		
1585 SE St. Lucie Boulevard	, Stuart, Florida 34996	
ł		
**************************************	******	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept	pt service of process for the above state	d corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the app	pointment as registered agent and agree	to act in this capacity
Den Hone		11 14 0-1
Signature/Registered Agent		11-4-04
Signature/Registered Agent		<u>11-4-04</u> Date <u>11-4-04</u> Date
$M(a) \rightarrow 10$		
(unpu) Tucke	<u> </u>	11-4-04
Signature/Incorporator		Date
		1

·